Page 1/3 Rev. 03/29/21
1902A_BTSMP-HMO_SPEC
© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
FEATURES
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CONSTRUCTION

BTSMP SERIES
BLUETOOTH® HIGH MOUNT OUTDOOR PASSIVE INFRARED FIXTURE SENSOR
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
BTSMP – –
Model Sensor Type Color
BTSMP Bluetooth Sensor Module with Passive
Infrared Sensing Technology, 24VDC
HMO High Mount Outdoor, 360° Lens
HMO-A High Mount Outdoor, Aisle Lens
Blank White
BK Black
GY Gray
Example: BTSMP-HMO, BTSMP-HMO-A-BK
CATALOG #
DIMENSIONS
Coverage Patterns